First Name
ALONZO
Andrea
Anthony
Antoine
Antoine
April
April
Aron
Avery
Barry
Benjamin
Billy
Brashalon
Braylon
Brianna
Britani
Brittany
Brittany
Carolynn
Charles
christopher
Clifton
Corrie
Curtis
Dante
Darren
Dasha
Daylon
Deadra
Demarko
Deon
Derek
Dmarcus

Last Name
FORD
Lewis
Sherrod
Fletcher
Wesley
Napier
Wright
Berry Il
Lomax
Alexander
McFarlane
Edwards
Abram
Crosby
Burton

Hill
Walker
Thibodeaux
Washington
Stoker
Johnson
Swindell
Hickson
Bennett
Green
Hollins Jr
Williams
Smith
Berry
Grant
Fuller
Futch
Tatum

Memberships

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Select Coach: Exp. 02/01/2025
.01/18/2025NAYS Parent: Exp. 01/17/2025

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach

Exp
Exp
Exp
Exp
Exp

DeSoto Basketball Background Check List

.01/17/2025
.01/07/2025
.12/05/2024
.02/07/2026
.01/09/2025

Pending

Exp

Exp

Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.

.12/11/2024

01/25/2025
02/12/2025
11/23/2024
01/19/2025
01/06/2025
12/10/2024
12/20/2024

01/17/2025

Need to Complete NAYS

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

11/27/2024
01/13/2025
01/07/2025
01/26/2025
03/02/2024
01/02/2025
01/25/2025
12/09/2024
12/04/2024
01/18/2028
11/26/2024

01/31/2025
01/26/2025

01/29/2025NAYS Parent: Pending

11/28/2025NAYS Parent: Pending

Background Check Status
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

BC Expiration
01/18/2025
01/30/2025
12/07/2024
02/08/2024
01/23/2025
01/26/2025
12/12/2024
02/03/2025
01/18/2025
01/26/2025
01/18/2025
12/11/2024
01/30/2025
12/21/2024
12/11/2024
12/27/2024
01/31/2025
01/17/2025
01/20/2025
12/04/2024
12/12/2024
02/09/2024
01/19/2025
02/18/2024
01/18/2025
01/25/2025
01/09/2025
12/05/2024
12/08/2024
12/12/2024
11/29/2024
01/30/2025
01/27/2025



Dralon
DWaylon
Dwayne
Earl
Edward
Eric

Eric
Evan
Gaylon
George
Herman
Horace
Indurance
Irving
Jalissia
Jason
JAY
Jeremy
Jessica
Johnesha
Johnnie
Joseph
Joshua
Juan
Keandra
Kedron
Keith
LaDaron
Lester
London
Lucretia
Malcolm
Mario
Mark

Taylor
Crosby
Gatewood
Hector
VanMeter
Harris
Harper
Sims
Edwards
Eley
Baccus Jr.
Pope
Myer
Butler
Roberson
Rogers
LANCE
Jones
Rhodes
Major
Whittaker
High
Samples
Brown Jr.
Goodson
Smith
Jessie
Griffin
Liburd
Thibodeaux
Hallman
Young
Patterson
David

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Coach

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Coach

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Parent: Exp. 12/21/2024

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Pending
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.

DeSoto Basketball Background Check List

11/20/2024
11/27/2024
11/30/2024
01/27/2026
01/20/2025
03/01/2024
12/12/2024

10/10/2024
01/18/2025
01/20/2025
02/01/2025
11/26/2024
12/27/2024

Need to Complete NAYS

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Coach

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Coach

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

NAYS Coach

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
: Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

12/03/2024
01/21/2025
01/18/2025
03/15/2026

01/22/2025NAYS League Director: Pending

02/07/2024
01/25/2025
01/31/2025
01/30/2025
12/01/2024
01/25/2025
01/09/2025
01/17/2025
03/11/2025
12/22/2024
12/06/2024
01/26/2025
11/30/2024

2-16-24

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

12/04/2024
12/07/2024
01/10/2025
12/06/2024
12/12/2024
02/28/2024
02/09/2024
01/25/2025
03/04/2024
01/19/2025
01/21/2025
01/30/2025
12/06/2024
01/02/2025
12/26/2024
01/18/2025
12/04/2024
01/11/2025
12/12/2024
01/18/2025
01/25/2025
2/13/2025

01/28/2025
02/02/2025
02/01/2025
12/27/2024
01/31/2025
01/19/2025
01/18/2025
01/18/2025
12/26/2024
01/11/2025
12/19/2024
01/30/2025



Marquis
Marselle
Michael
Mikal
Nathan
Norman
Omari
Orlando
Patrick
Patrick
Peggie
Quanasia
Quintell
Reagan
Reginald
Reynard
Rickey
Ricky
Robert
Roderick
Roderick
Rodney
Roy
Ryan
Sonja
Spencer
Tarrell
Teriell
Teeaneshia
Terrance
Timothy
Timothy
Tracy
Tracy

Smith
Pickett
Knight
Watson
Collier
Alexander
Matthews
Ford
Land
Williams
Guthrie
Edwards
Solomon
Easter
Smith
Smith
Phillips
Manning
Fort
Roberts
Earls
Hudson
Shelton
Sternes
Wright
Braswell
Morton
Gardner
Fobbs Esene
Parker
Stuckey
Freeman
Lindsey
Graham

DeSoto Basketball Background Check List

Need to Complete NAYS
NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/29/2025
NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/09/2024

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

Need to Complete NAYS
Need to Complete NAYS

NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:
NAYS Coach:

Eligible
Eligible
Exp. 11/29/2024 Eligible
Exp. 01/03/2025 Eligible
: Exp. 12/31/2024 Eligible
Exp. 10/16/2024 Eligible
Exp. 12/31/2024 Eligible
Exp. 2/7/2025 Eligible
Exp. 12/12/2016NAYS Parent: Exp. 01/02/2025NAYS Eligible
Exp. 01/17/2025 Eligible
: Exp. 12/20/2024 Eligible
Exp. 01/25/2025 Eligible
Exp. 01/08/2025 Eligible
Exp. 12/22/2024NAYS Parent: PendingNAYS League C Eligible
Exp. 01/14/2025 Eligible
Exp. 12/07/2024NAYS Select Coach: Pending Eligible
: Exp. 1/25/25 Eligible
Exp. 11/29/2024 Eligible
Exp. 02/13/2024 Eligible
Exp. 12/19/2024 Eligible
Pending Eligible
Exp. 01/26/2025 Eligible
Exp. 01/18/2025 Eligible
Pending
Exp. 01/18/2025 Eligible
Exp. 01/21/2026 Eligible
: Exp. 01/07/2025 Eligible
Exp. 01/06/2026 Eligible
Exp.01/23/2025 Eligible
Exp. 01/18/2025 Eligible

01/15/2025
12/04/2024
12/04/2024

02/02/2025
12/19/2023
12/27/2024
11/29/2024
01/17/2025
02/10/2024
01/05/2025
01/18/2025
01/30/2025
12/17/2024
01/30/2025
12/08/2024
01/19/2025
12/08/2024
2/3/2025

12/27/2024
01/30/2025
01/23/2025
12/27/2024
12/14/2024
01/26/2025
12/04/2024
01/27/2025
02/07/2025
12/16/2024
12/05/2024
01/26/2025

01/24/2025
01/10/2025



TyKeetra
Tyrek
Victor
Vincent
William

Bell
Sharp
Moss
Brown
Crowley

DeSoto Basketball Background Check List

2-16-24

NAYS Parent: Exp. 12/17/2024
NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025
NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025
NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/30/2025
NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/13/2025

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

12/19/2024
01/19/2025
12/27/2024
12/05/2024
12/06/2024



