First Name	Last Name	Memberships	Background Check Status	BC Expiration
ALONZO	FORD	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/17/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Andrea	Lewis	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/07/2025	Eligible	01/30/2025
Anthony	Sherrod	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/05/2024	Eligible	12/07/2024
Antoine	Fletcher	NAYS Coach: Exp. 02/07/2026	Eligible	02/08/2024
Antoine	Wesley	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/09/2025	Eligible	01/23/2025
April	Napier	NAYS Coach: Pending		01/26/2025
April	Wright	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/11/2024	Eligible	12/12/2024
Aron	Berry II	NAYS Select Coach: Exp. 02/01/2025	Eligible	02/03/2025
Avery	Lomax	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025NAYS Parent: Exp. 01/17/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Barry	Alexander	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	01/26/2025
Benjamin	McFarlane	NAYS Coach: Exp. 02/12/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Billy	Edwards	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/23/2024	Eligible	12/11/2024
Brashalon	Abram	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/19/2025	Eligible	01/30/2025
Braylon	Crosby	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/06/2025	Eligible	12/21/2024
Brianna	Burton	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/10/2024	Eligible	12/11/2024
Britani	Hill	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/20/2024	Eligible	12/27/2024
Brittany	Walker	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/29/2025NAYS Parent: Pending	Eligible	01/31/2025
Brittany	Thibodeaux	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/17/2025	Eligible	01/17/2025
Carolynn	Washington	Need to Complete NAYS		01/20/2025
Charles	Stoker	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/27/2024	Eligible	12/04/2024
christopher	Johnson	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/13/2025	Eligible	12/12/2024
Clifton	Swindell	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/07/2025	Eligible	02/09/2024
Corrie	Hickson	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025	Eligible	01/19/2025
Curtis	Bennett	NAYS Coach: Exp. 03/02/2024	Eligible	02/18/2024
Dante	Green	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/02/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Darren	Hollins Jr	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	01/25/2025
Dasha	Williams	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/09/2024	Eligible	01/09/2025
Daylon	Smith	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/04/2024	Eligible	12/05/2024
Deadra	Berry	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2028	Eligible	12/08/2024
Demarko	Grant	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/26/2024	Eligible	12/12/2024
Deon	Fuller	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/28/2025NAYS Parent: Pending	Eligible	11/29/2024
Derek	Futch	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/31/2025	Eligible	01/30/2025
Dmarcus	Tatum	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025	Eligible	01/27/2025

Dralon	Taylor	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/20/2024	Eligible	12/04/2024
DWaylon	Crosby	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/27/2024	Eligible	12/07/2024
Dwayne	Gatewood	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/30/2024	Eligible	01/10/2025
Earl	Hector	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/27/2026	Eligible	12/06/2024
Edward	VanMeter	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/20/2025	Eligible	12/12/2024
Eric	Harris	NAYS Coach: Exp. 03/01/2024	Eligible	02/28/2024
Eric	Harper	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/12/2024	Eligible	02/09/2024
Evan	Sims	NAYS Coach: Pending		01/25/2025
Gaylon	Edwards	NAYS Coach: Exp. 10/10/2024	Eligible	03/04/2024
George	Eley	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025	Eligible	01/19/2025
Herman	Baccus Jr.	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/20/2025	Eligible	01/21/2025
Horace	Pope	NAYS Coach: Exp. 02/01/2025	Eligible	01/30/2025
Indurance	Myer	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/26/2024	Eligible	12/06/2024
Irving	Butler	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/27/2024	Eligible	01/02/2025
Jalissia	Roberson	NAYS Parent: Exp. 12/21/2024	Eligible	12/26/2024
Jason	Rogers	Need to Complete NAYS		01/18/2025
JAY	LANCE	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/03/2024	Eligible	12/04/2024
Jeremy	Jones	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/21/2025	Eligible	01/11/2025
Jessica	Rhodes	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025	Eligible	12/12/2024
Johnesha	Major	NAYS Coach: Exp. 03/15/2026	Eligible	01/18/2025
Johnnie	Whittaker	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/22/2025NAYS League Director: Pending	Eligible	01/25/2025
Joseph	High	NAYS Coach: Exp. 02/07/2024	Eligible	2/13/2025
Joshua	Samples	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	01/28/2025
Juan	Brown Jr.	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/31/2025	Eligible	02/02/2025
Keandra	Goodson	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/30/2025	Eligible	02/01/2025
Kedron	Smith	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/01/2024	Eligible	12/27/2024
Keith	Jessie	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	01/31/2025
LaDaron	Griffin	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/09/2025	Eligible	01/19/2025
Lester	Liburd	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/17/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
London	Thibodeaux	NAYS Coach: Exp. 03/11/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Lucretia	Hallman	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/22/2024	Eligible	12/26/2024
Malcolm	Young	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/06/2024	Eligible	01/11/2025
Mario	Patterson	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025	Eligible	12/19/2024
Mark	David	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/30/2024	Eligible	01/30/2025

Marquis	Smith	Need to Complete NAYS		01/15/2025
Marselle	Pickett	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/29/2025	Eligible	12/04/2024
Michael	Knight	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/09/2024	Eligible	12/04/2024
Mikal	Watson			
Nathan	Collier	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/29/2024	Eligible	02/02/2025
Norman	Alexander	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/03/2025	Eligible	12/19/2023
Omari	Matthews	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/31/2024	Eligible	12/27/2024
Orlando	Ford	NAYS Coach: Exp. 10/16/2024	Eligible	11/29/2024
Patrick	Land	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/31/2024	Eligible	01/17/2025
Patrick	Williams	NAYS Coach: Exp. 2/7/2025	Eligible	02/10/2024
Peggie	Guthrie	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/12/2016NAYS Parent: Exp. 01/02/2025NAYS	Eligible	01/05/2025
Quanasia	Edwards	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/17/2025	Eligible	01/18/2025
Quintell	Solomon	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/20/2024	Eligible	01/30/2025
Reagan	Easter	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	12/17/2024
Reginald	Smith	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/08/2025	Eligible	01/30/2025
Reynard	Smith	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/22/2024NAYS Parent: PendingNAYS League [Eligible	12/08/2024
Rickey	Phillips	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/14/2025	Eligible	01/19/2025
Ricky	Manning	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/07/2024NAYS Select Coach: Pending	Eligible	12/08/2024
Robert	Fort	NAYS Coach: Exp. 1/25/25	Eligible	2/3/2025
Roderick	Roberts	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/29/2024	Eligible	12/27/2024
Roderick	Earls	NAYS Coach: Exp. 02/13/2024	Eligible	01/30/2025
Rodney	Hudson	NAYS Coach: Exp. 12/19/2024	Eligible	01/23/2025
Roy	Shelton	Need to Complete NAYS		12/27/2024
Ryan	Sternes	Need to Complete NAYS		12/14/2024
Sonja	Wright	NAYS Coach: Pending	Eligible	01/26/2025
Spencer	Braswell	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025	Eligible	12/04/2024
Tarrell	Morton	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025	Eligible	01/27/2025
Teriell	Gardner	NAYS Coach: Pending		02/07/2025
Teeaneshia	Fobbs Esene	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025	Eligible	12/16/2024
Terrance	Parker	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/21/2026	Eligible	12/05/2024
Timothy	Stuckey	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/07/2025	Eligible	01/26/2025
Timothy	Freeman	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/06/2026	Eligible	
Tracy	Lindsey	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/23/2025	Eligible	01/24/2025
Tracy	Graham	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/18/2025	Eligible	01/10/2025

TyKeetra	Bell	NAYS Parent: Exp. 12/17/2024	Eligible	12/19/2024
Tyrek	Sharp	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/26/2025	Eligible	01/19/2025
Victor	Moss	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/25/2025	Eligible	12/27/2024
Vincent	Brown	NAYS Coach: Exp. 11/30/2025	Eligible	12/05/2024
William	Crowley	NAYS Coach: Exp. 01/13/2025	Eligible	12/06/2024